QOil Filter UEI
25.435.00 FILTERS
Dimensions (mm)
I A:132.0
B: 26.0
E'::'l:’.'};_ln..,"n“..rlﬁ,'ﬂ C:26.0
i -':':r%f';if H: 255.0
o i Informations

Quantity unit packaging:
i ' Pieces per pack: 8
¢ Box (width x length x height):
Quantity per pallet:
Pallet (width x length x height):
Filter net weight:
Gross weight filter + box:

8003453065444

Applications

ANSALDO
AF / AR/ FB Serie AF 8
AF / AR/ FB Serie AR 1623

FIAT ALLIS

AD Serie AD 6

FL Serie FL 7 (I* Serie)
FL Serie FL 8

FR Serie FR 8

FIATAGRI

50 Serie 55

60 Serie 60 — 12/68

70 Serie 70 —» 12/68

70 Serie 70 Cl — 12/68
80 Serie 80 — 12/68

80 Serie 80 CA — 12/68
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80 Serie 80 CR — 12/68

GMEINDER
PR Serie PR 800 HT (Kaelble GO 130 A-T)
PR Serie PR 800 T (Kaelble GO 130 A-T)

KAELBLE

GN Serie GN 130 A 200kW 240HP
GO Serie GO 130 A-T 240kW 300HP
M Serie M 130 A/G/T 164kW 225HP

LANCIA
Esatau Esatau 703/P/V10/V11/V30

MICHIGAN

120 Serie 125 A (Cummins 200C1, C175)

120 Serie 125 A (Cummins JN6, C160)

120 Serie 125 A Serie Il (Cummins JN6, C160)
120 Serie 125 A Serie Il (Cummins 200C1, C175)
120 Serie 125 A Serie lll (Cummins 200C1, C175)
120 Serie 125 A Serie lll (Cummins JN6, C160)
180 Serie 180 (Cummins JT6, C 175)

180 Serie 180 Serie Il (Cummins JT6, C 175)

SHEPPARD R.H.
13 Serie 13
13 Serie 13D
13 Serie 13 E
13 Serie 13 F
6 Serie 6

6 Serie 6 A

6 Serie 6 D

6 Serie 6 E

6 Serie6 F

8 Serie 8

9 Serie 9

M Serie 6 M
SD Serie SD 2
SD Serie SD 3
SD Serie SD 4

SOMECA

55 Serie T 55

55 Serie T55L

70 Serie SOM 70 CA

WITTE

FILTERS
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100 Serie 100 E (gruppo refrigerante/refrigeration unit)

100 Serie 100 RDA
3C Serie 3C
C Serie CD

Cross references

ALLIS CHALMERS
ALLIS CHALMERS
ALLIS CHALMERS
ANSALDO

CARRIER

CASE IH

CASE IH

CLARK

CLARK

COOPERS

COOPERS

CROSLAND

FIAAM

FLEETGUARD
FLEETGUARD

FRAM

KNECHT (OLD REF.)
MANN+HUMMEL
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.
SAURER

SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SHEPPARD RH
SHEPPARD RH
SHEPPARD RH
SHEPPARD RH

UNICO FILTER
WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA

WHITE

WITTE

WITTE

R N N

0658128-4
4057728
658128
1623-59728
3000092
155365H1
186306H1
943954
944472
AZF016
AZL054
564
FA4134
LF569
LF636
C43P
EN150
P1535N
0001841626
8541840025
FH159

P62
PM3054
PM4175
1201281
9.20.200.17
0310274
2000A
200B

201B
FP15264N
153188
153189
BM-94254
47-313-080
47-313-081

FILTERS
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WOODGATE WGLS569




